
wine list

BOTTLE

20.45

21.95

23.45

24.95

28.45

30.95

34.95

BOTTLE

65.00

26.95

24.95

BOTTLE

20.45

21.95

23.45

24.95

28.45

30.95

34.95

BOTTLE

20.45

21.95

32.45

250ML

8.15

8.65

9.15

9.75

12.15

125ML

5.55

250ML

8.15

8.65

9.15

9.75

250ML

8.15

8.65

175ML

6.10

6.45

6.80

7.25

9.05

175ML

6.10

6.45

6.80

7.25

175ML

6.10

6.45

white wine
AIRÉN, PANUELO BLANCO SPAIN

Dry with hints of pear

PINOT GRIGIO, MARCHESI ERVANI ITALY

Floral, dry with flavours of crisp, green fruit

SAUVIGNON BLANC, ALTORITAS CHILE

Gentle gooseberry and citrus flavour

CHARDONNAY, BERRI ESTATES AUSTRALIA

A crisp style with flavours of ripe citrus and no oak ageing

CHENIN BLANC, REIGN OF TERROIR SOUTH AFRICA

Aromatic with flavours of summer fruit salad

SAUVIGNON BLANC, PETAL AND STEM NEW ZEALAND

Classic Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc with elderflower and tropical fruit flavours

VIOGNIER, FLAGSTONE WORD OF MOUTH SOUTH AFRICA

Deliciously fruity and aromatic wine. Flavours of ripe watermelon, juicy peaches sprinkled with spice

red wine 
TEMPRANILLO TINTO, EL VELERO SPAIN

Strawberry and fruits of the fores

MERLOT, TIERRA CHILE

Bright, ripe berry flavours and smooth tannins

SHIRAZ, SHORT MILE BAY AUSTRALIA

Warming blackcurrant and bramble fruit

MALBEC, ALAMOS ARGENTINA

Cherry, plum with a background of warming spice

PINOT NOIR, MOUNT ROZIER SOUTH AFRICA

Flavours of ripe strawberry and rich red cherry, with smooth finish

RIOJA (ORGANIC), DON JACOBO SPAIN

Soft, juicy fruit with a hint of spice. Perfect companian to a roast

CÔTES DU BOURG, LES HIPSTERS BARBE FRANCE

Supple and velvetty, with flavours of juicy dark fruit. An elegant Bordeaux

rosé wine
ZINFANDEL ROSE, LAVENDER HILL USA

Watermelon, strawberry and redcurrant fruit

PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO, MARCHESI ERVANI ITALY

Cherry and ripe strawberry flavours

BERNE IGP MEDITERRANEE ROSE FRANCE

Floral aromas with peaches and strawberry cream flavours

sparkling & champagne
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL NV FRANCE

Classic, elegant and delicious 

PROSECCO ROSÉ, DA LUCA ITALY

Ripe summer fruit flavours

PROSECCO DOC, PONTEBELLO ITALY

Crisp, pear & apricot flavours

ALL OUR WINES CAN BE SERVED IN A 125ML MEASURE. 



cocktails 
APEROL SPRITZ  8.50

Aperol, Prosecco and a splash of soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ  8.50
Limoncello, Prosecco and a splash of Schweppes diet lemonade

GODFATHER  8.50
Disaronno, Jack Daniels, mixed with Coca-Cola

SEX ON THE BEACH  8.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers peach schnapps, orange & cranberry juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA  8.50
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Smirnoff Vodka, Cazcabel Tequila, Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon gin,  

mixed with fresh lemon and Coca-Cola

WOO WOO  8.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers peach schnapps mixed with cranberry juice

MOJITO  8.50
Bacardi rum stirred with fresh mint, lime, sugar and a splash of soda

rums
Try with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO 4 YEAR OLD

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS PASSIONFRUIT RUM

our favourite spirits

All prices are inclusive of VAT. Please refer to the weights and measures information at the bar for details of serve sizes for spirits, draught products and still wine. We reserve the right to 
amend, alter or withdraw products, pricing and/or promotions at any time without prior notice. All items are subject to availability and may vary by location. A 125ml glass of wine is also 
available on request. All our spirits are served in multiples of 25ml, unless otherwise stated. Alcohol available to over 18’s only and ID may be required. We reserve the right not to serve 

anyone who is, or appears to be, drunk or intoxicated. Guests concerned about allergens in our drinks are welcome to ask a member of the team. You can also visit our website for allergy 
and nutritional information. We reserve the right to remove any of our food and drink deals on all Bank Holidays (UK and Scotland), Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve. Please ask a member 

of the team before placing your order on these days if you have any queries. L8C2

g&t 
LONDON DRY

All of our London Dry gins pair deliciously well with 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water

WHITLEY NEILL DISTILLER’S CUT

HENDRICKS

SLINGSBY

flavours
RHUBARB – SLINGSBY

RASPBERRY – WHITLEY NEILL

ORANGE – TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLE


