wine list

sparkling & champagne		125ML	BOTTLE
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL NV FRANCE Classic, elegant and delicious			65.00
PROSECCO ROSÉ, DA LUCA ITALY Ripe summer fruit flavours			26.95
PROSECCO DOC, PONTEBELLO ITALY Crisp, pear & apricot flavours		5.55	24.95
white wine	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
AIRÉN, PANUELO BLANCO SPAIN Dry with hints of pear	6.10	8.15	20.45
PINOT GRIGIO, MARCHESI ERVANI ITALY Floral, dry with flavours of crisp, green fruit	6.45	8.65	21.95
SAUVIGNON BLANC, ALTORITAS CHILE Gentle gooseberry and citrus flavour	6.80	9.15	23.45
CHARDONNAY, BERRI ESTATES AUSTRALIA A crisp style with flavours of ripe citrus and no oak ageing	7.25	9.75	24.95
CHENIN BLANC, REIGN OF TERROIR SOUTH AFRICA Aromatic with flavours of summer fruit salad			28.45
SAUVIGNON BLANC, PETAL AND STEM NEW ZEALAND Classic Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc with elderflower and tropical fruit flavours	9.05	12.15	30.95
VIOGNIER, FLAGSTONE WORD OF MOUTH SOUTH AFRICA Deliciously fruity and aromatic wine. Flavours of ripe watermelon, juicy peaches sprinkled with spice			34.95
rosé wine	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
ZINFANDEL ROSE, LAVENDER HILL USA Watermelon, strawberry and redcurrant fruit	6.10	8.15	20.45
PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO, MARCHESI ERVANI ITALY Cherry and ripe strawberry flavours	6.45	8.65	21.95
BERNE IGP MEDITERRANEE ROSE FRANCE Floral aromas with peaches and strawberry cream flavours			32.45
red wine	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
TEMPRANILLO TINTO, EL VELERO SPAIN Strawberry and fruits of the fores	6.10	8.15	20.45
MERLOT, TIERRA CHILE Bright, ripe berry flavours and smooth tannins	6.45	8.65	21.95
SHIRAZ, SHORT MILE BAY AUSTRALIA Warming blackcurrant and bramble fruit	6.80	9.15	23.45
MALBEC, ALAMOS ARGENTINA Cherry, plum with a background of warming spice	7.25	9.75	24.95
PINOT NOIR, MOUNT ROZIER SOUTH AFRICA Flavours of ripe strawberry and rich red cherry, with smooth finish			28.45
RIOJA (ORGANIC), DON JACOBO <i>spain</i> Soft, juicy fruit with a hint of spice. Perfect companian to a roast			30.95
CÔTES DU BOURG, LES HIPSTERS BARBE FRANCE Supple and velvetty, with flavours of juicy dark fruit. An elegant Bordeaux			34.95

cocktails

APEROL SPRITZ 8.50

Aperol, Prosecco and a splash of soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 8.50

Limoncello, Prosecco and a splash of Schweppes diet lemonade

GODFATHER 8.50

Disaronno, Jack Daniels, mixed with Coca-Cola

SEX ON THE BEACH 8.50

Smirnoff Vodka, Archers peach schnapps, orange & cranberry juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 8.50

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Smirnoff Vodka, Cazcabel Tequila, Gordon's Sicilian Lemon gin, mixed with fresh lemon and Coca-Cola

WOO WOO 8.50

Smirnoff Vodka, Archers peach schnapps mixed with cranberry juice

MOJITO 8.50

Bacardi rum stirred with fresh mint, lime, sugar and a splash of soda

our favourite spirits

g&t

LONDON DRY

All of our London Dry gins pair deliciously well with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water

WHITLEY NEILL DISTILLER'S CUT

HENDRICKS

SLINGSBY

flavours

RHUBARB – SLINGSBY

RASPBERRY – WHITLEY NEILL

ORANGE - TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLE

rums

Try with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO 4YEAR OLD

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS PASSIONFRUIT RUM

All prices are inclusive of VAT. Please refer to the weights and measures information at the bar for details of serve sizes for spirits, draught products and still wine. We reserve the right to amend, alter or withdraw products, pricing and/or promotions at any time without prior notice. All items are subject to availability and may vary by location. A 125ml glass of wine is also available on request. All our spirits are served in multiples of 25ml, unless otherwise stated. Alcohol available to over 18's only and 1D may be required. We reserve the right not to serve anyone who is, or appears to be, drunk or intoxicated. Guests concerned about allergens in our drinks are welcome to ask a member of the team. You can also visit our website for allergy and nutritional information. We reserve the right to remove any of our food and drink deals on all Bank Holidays (UK and Scotland), Christmas Eve and New Year's Eve. Please ask a member of the team before placing your order on these days if you have any queries. L8C2